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Jacanidae

Irediparra gallinacea
Burhinidae

Burhinus Magnirostris
B. neglectus
Rostratulldae
Rostratula
Haematopodidae
Haematopus longirostris

H. Fuliginosus

Vanellus miles

V. tricolor
Pluvialis sguarola
P, domimeca
Charadrius cinctus
C. rubricollis
C. mongolus

C. bicinctus

C. leschenaultii
C. veredus

C. ruficapillus

C. melanops
Peltohyas australis

Recurirostridae

Himantopus himantopus

Cladorhynchus leucocephalus

U

15

12

16

338
12

906
051
31
133
390
71
336
648
11

1899
706
43

471
242

Recurvirostra novaehollandiae 153

Scolopacidae

Arenaria interpres

Numenius madagascariensis

N. phaeopus

158
28
12
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T C. ferruginea 7361
SRS C. alba a
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TR ARES Philomachus pugnax 3
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SR el Stiltia isabella 32
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